
Two-part buffet in aged white wood, rustic design, 215 cm

Ref. : MB103

EAN13. : 3701228101483

Product

Dimension. :
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Product weight. : 70 Kg

Cardboards

Dimension. :
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C2

108

147

50

Shipping weight. : 72 Kg

Product Features

Particularity of the product .:

Matériaux principal .: Bois

Color .: Blanc vieilli

Seat type .:

Number of seat .:

Special features of the seat .:

Essence of wood .: orme

Leather Type .:

Thickness of leather .:

Tickness glass .:

Frame mater .:

Leather finish .:

Leather maintenance .:

Number of drawer .:

Number of shelves .:Important .:

the wood is an material and living with natural irregularities, it can have
traces of previous lives, which will give it all its charm and its authenticity. It
expands and contracts under the influence of the humidity of the air.
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